PULSE BURST RADAR LEVEL TRANSMITTERS
K-BAND RADAR FOR LIQUIDS
LE
VE
L
TR
A
N

(3)  Dielectric constant (er) of liquids used in storage tanks with flat liquid surface
(4)  Dielectric constant (er) of liquids used in process tanks or where liquid surface is waving
ORDER CODES (not all  combinat ions ava ilable )
PiloTREK Pulse Burst Radar level transmitters
M
at
er
ia
l
Si
ze Type Order
code
PP
1 ½"
BSP WAP-140-0
NPT WAP-14N-0
2"
BSP WAP-150-0
NPT WAP-15N-0
PT
FE
2" TRICLAMP WAT-14T-0
DN50 MILCH WAT-14R-0
1 ½"
BSP WAT-140-0
NPT WAT-14N-0
2"
BSP WAT-150-0
NPT WAT-15N-0
ANTENNA
ENCLOSURES (6)
Version Code
Transmitter E